160
	Always read the precautions on Intro Pages 7 to 16 before use.
Specifications
Descriptions MMD20 MMD30 MMD40
Working fluid Chemical liquid, pure water, N2 gas, air (*2)
Fluid temperature� °C 5 to 60 (5 to 90) (*3)
Proof pressure� MPa 1.4
Working pressure� MPa 0 to 0.5 0 to 0.4

長方形
161
How to order
Model No.
B 	Fluid
A 	Connection
●MMD2 Series
MMD20 810 F
A  Connection
10 10US 10BUS 10UF 10BUF 10UA 10BUA
R
c3
/8
Super
pillar integrated
fitting
F-LOCK
20 Series
integrated fitting
F-LOCK
20A Series
integrated fitting
ø1

長方形
162
How to order
Model No.
B 	Instruction
on orifice
size
●MMD4 Series
C 	Fluid
MMD40 F2020
A  Connection
20 20BUS 20BUF 20BUA
R
c3
/4
S
up
er
 p
ill
ar
in
te
gr
at
ed
 fi
tti
ng
F-
LO
C
K
 2
0
S
er
ie
s
in
te
gr
at
ed
 fi
tti
ng
F-
LO
C
K
 2
0A
 S
er
ie
s
in
te
gr
at
ed
 fi
tti
ng
Code Content  3/4” x 5/8” tube connection
B  Orifice size
16 ø16   
20 ø20 
C  Fluid
Blank Standard    
F For medium temperature (5 to 90°C)    
A 	Connection